6
6
Softstarters
Type SSM
Low Voltage Products & Systems                                                                                                                                                                                                                 6.51
ABB Inc. • 888-385-1221 • www.abb-control.com                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   AC 1000 - 11/03
Type SSM
Discount schedule SSME
 Ratings 1 Soft start with line start section Optional soft start only 2
 Volts Max. Nominal Catalog List Catalog List
  amps max. HP number price number price
1  Contact factory for higher horsepower and voltage requirements.
2  Must be used with customer supplied line start panel.
3  Consult factory.
4  Consult factory for other enclosure types.
5  13.8 kV softstarters are rated NEMA 1.
Custom line-up
SSM-41200-E-S
Catalog number explanation
SSM - 23 200 - E - S
Softstarter
     SSM — medium voltage
Voltage
     23 = 2300V
     33 = 3300V
     41 = 4160V
     66 = 6600/6900V
     138 =13,800V
Amperage
     200 = 200A
     400 = 400A
     600 = 600A
S = Switchgear line start panel
E = NEMA 12 enclosure  45
  200 800 SSM-23200-E-S    SSM-23200-E
 2300 400 1500 SSM-23400-E-S   3 SSM-23400-E   3
  600 2500 SSM-23600-E-S    SSM-23600-E
  200 1000 SSM-33200-E-S    SSM-33200-E
 3300 400 1800 SSM-33400-E-S   3 SSM-33400-E   3
  600 3000 SSM-33600-E-S    SSM-33600-E
  200 1250 SSM-41200-E-S    SSM-41200-E
 4160 400 2500 SSM-41400-E-S 3 SSM-41400-E 3
  600 5000 SSM-41600-E-S  SSM-41600-E
 6600/ 200 2500 SSM-66200-E-S   SSM-66200-E
 6900 400 5000 SSM-66400-E-S 3  SSM-66400-E 3
  600 7500 SSM-66600-E-S  SSM-66600-E
13,800 300 7500 SSM-138300-E-S 3 SSM-138300-E 3
  600 15,000 SSM-138600-E-S  SSM-138600-E